CMA Testing
and Certification

Laboratories

R ERERD

WF-EL-EMC-15
Edition 1 2006 April 12

Bandwidth Plot

Job No.

®

*RBW 3 kHz

Delta 1 [T1 ]

T
i

*VBW 10 kHz -26.08 dB
Ref 80 dBuv/m *Att 0 dB *SWT 500 ms 15.200000000 kHz
80 3 Marker| 1 [T1

!\ 73.01| dBpv/m
L0 sql gs1000bo0 MEz
B ]
Lao /
[ |
30
20
10
10
=20

Start 49.81 MHz

10 kHz/

Stop 49.91 MHz

TDF

Bandwidth 1

Page

of



